LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Front / Rear
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G6 09.11- Saloon ()
1.5 Gasolina FWD = 1497 113 154 09.11- -
SIRUI 04.13- Saloon ()
1.5 Gasolina FWD = 1497 113 154 04.13-12.16 g
HONDA
CIVIC IX (FB) 09.11- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.8 (FB2) (R18z1) Gasolina FWD = 1798 104 141 02.12-12.16 g
1.8 (FB2) (R18z4) Gasolina FWD = 1798 104 141 02.12-12.16 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C
CIvIiC VII (EU, EP, EV) 01.00-02.06 Segment)
2.0 Sport (EV1) (K20A3) Gasolina FWD = 1998 118 160 09.01-09.05 g
CR-V Il (RD_) 09.01-07.07 SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 (RD5) (K20A4) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1998 110 150 09.01-03.07 g
2.0 Gasolina 4WD 1998 112 152 03.02-09.06 g
2.4 Vtec (RD6) Gasolina FWD = 2354 118 160 01.02-12.06 g
2.4 Vtec 4WD (RD7) (K24A1) Gasolina 4WD = 2354 118 160 09.01-09.06 g
2.4 4WD (RD7) Gasolina 4WD = 2354 119 162 09.01-12.06 g
2.2 CTDi (RD9) (N22A2) Diesel 4WD = 2204 103 140 02.05-09.06 g
CR-Z (ZF) 06.10- Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
1.5 IMA (ZF2) Gasol./el FWD = 1497 87 118 12.13- -
éc.
1.5IMA (ZF1) (LEA1) Gasol./el FWD = 1497 91 124 09.10-12.13 g
éc.
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1.5 IMA (ZF1) (LEA3)
1.5 IMA (ZF2) (LEA1)

1.5 IMA (ZF2) (LEA3)

STEPWGN I (LA-RF_, UA-RF_) 10.00-09.05
2.0 (RF3) (K20A9)

2.0 4WD (RF4) (K20A9)
2.4 (RF7)

STEPWGN Il (DBA-RG_) 10.05-09.09
2.0 (RG1)

2.0 4WD (RG2)
2.4 Z FF (RG3)

STREAM (RN) 05.01-
1.7 16V (RN1) (D17A2)

1.7 16V (RN1) (D17A5)
2.0 16V (RN3) (K20A1)
2.0 16V (RN3) (K20A5)

STREAM Il (RN) 10.05-
1.8 Vtec (RN6) (R18A2)

1.8 Vtec AWD (RN7) (R18A2)
2.0 Vtec (RN8)
2.0 Vtec AWD (RN9)

CR-V 1l (RD_) 06.04-02.07
2.0

2.4

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

HONDA (DONGFENG)

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

1497

1497

1497

1998
1998
2354

1998
1998
2354

1668
1668
1998
1998

1798
1798
1997
1997

1998
2354

91 124 09.10-12.13 g
101 137 11.12- n

101 137 11.12- ™

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
118 160 10.00-09.05 g

118 160 10.00-09.05 g
119 162 10.00-09.05 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
114 155 10.05-09.09 g

114 155 10.05-09.09 g
119 162 10.05-09.09 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

92 125 05.01-09.06 g
92 125 05.01-09.06 g
115 156 05.01-09.06 g
115 156 05.01-09.06 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

103 140 10.05- -
103 140 10.06-05.14 g
110 150 10.05- -
110 150 10.06-05.14 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact
SUV-J Segment)

110 148 06.04-02.07 g
118 158 06.04-02.07 gm



